141®
166 412 00	 36 AT5/12-2	 12	 1F	 17,88	 23	 19,10	 10	 30	 36	 -	 30
166 414 00	 36 AT5/14-2	 14	 1F	 21,06	 25	 22,28	 13	 30	 36	 -	 40
166 415 00	 36 AT5/15-2	 15	 1F	 22,65	 28	 23,87	 16	 30	 36	 -	 40
166 416 00	 36 AT5/16-2	 16	 1F	 24,24	 32	 25,46	 18	 30	 36	 -	 50
166 417 00	 36 AT5/17-2	 17	 1F	 25,84	 32	 27,06	 18	 30	 36	 -	 55
166 418 00	 36 AT5/18-2	 18	 1F	 27,43	 32	 28,65	 20	 30	 36	 -	 60
166 419 00	 36 AT5/19-2	 19	 1F	 29,02	 36	 30,24	 22	 30	 36	 -	 70
166 420 00	 36 AT5/20-2	 20	 1F	 30,61	 36	 31,83	 23	 30	 36	 -	 80
166 422 00	 36 AT5/22-2	 22	 1F	 33,79	 38	 35,01	 24	 30	 36	 -	 80
166 424 00	 36 AT5/24-2	 24	 1F	 36,98	 42	 38,20	 26	 30	 36	 8	 110
166 425 00	 36 AT5/25-2	 25	 1F	 38,57	 44	 39,79	 26	 30	 36	 8	 120
166 426 00	 36 AT5/26-2	 26	 1F	 40,16	 44	 41,38	 26	 30	 36	 8	 120
166 427 00	 36 AT5/27-2	 27	 1F	 41,75	 48	 42,97	 30	 30	 36	 8	 130
166 428 00	 36 AT5/28-2	 28	 1F	 43,34	 48	 44,56	 32	 30	 36	 8	 140
166 430 00	 36 AT5/30-2	 30	 1F	 46,53	 51	 47,75	 34	 30	 36	 8	 150
166 432 00	 36 AT5/32-2	 32	 1F	 49,71	 54	 50,93	 38	 30	 36	 8	 180
166 436 00	 36 AT5/36-2	 36	 1F	 56,08	 63	 57,30	 38	 30	 36	 8	 230
166 440 00	 36 AT5/40-2	 40	 1F	 62,44	 66	 63,66	 40	 30	 36	 8	 280
166 442 00	 36 AT5/42-2	 42	 1F	 65,63	 71	 66,85	 40	 30	 36	 8	 290
166 444 00	 36 AT5/44-0	 44	 2	 68,81	 -	 70,03	 45	 30	 36	 8	 310
166 448 00	 36 AT5/48-0	 48	 2	 75,17	 -	 76,39	 50	 30	 36	 8	 400
166 460 00	 36 AT5/60-0	 60	 2	 94,27	 -	 95,49	 65	 30	 36	 8	 610
166 472 00	 36 AT5/72-0	 72	 2	 113,37	 -	 114,59	 80	 30	 36	 10	 896
166 484 00	 36 AT5/84-0	 84	 2	 132,47	 -	 133,69	 80	 30	 36	 10	 1208
166 496 00	 36 AT5/96-0	 96	 2	 151,57	 -	 152,79	 90	 30	 36	 10	 1580
166 512 00	 46 AT5/12-2	 12	 1F	 17,88	 23	 19,10	 10	 40	 46	 -	 42
166 514 00	 46 AT5/14-2	 14	 1F	 21,06	 25	 22,28	 13	 40	 46	 -	 49
166 515 00	 46 AT5/15-2	 15	 1F	 22,65	 28	 23,87	 16	 40	 46	 -	 55
166 516 00	 46 AT5/16-2	 16	 1F	 24,24	 32	 25,46	 18	 40	 46	 -	 66